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Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

This is to certify that AMITOJ SINGH 

Date of Birth 

School 

Father's / Guardian's Name 

yfafy 

SUB. 
CODE 

184 

049 

13204804 

041 

086 

165 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

0852199 

aaforã GYei frHR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : 

BALJIT KAUR 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

PAINTING 

fae Delhi 
faies Dated : 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2022 

19-12-2005 19TH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND FIVE 

20687 - VIVEK HIGH SCHOOL SECTOR-7O MOHALI PUNJAB 

SCIENCE 

qTsaca frurey vteT, 2022 

MANDEEP SINGH 

ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 

SUBJECT 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

22-07-2022 

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

THEORY 

066 

020 

060 

049 

034 

THIE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
HI. PR. 

018 

066 

020 

020 

049 

084 

086 

. i. 
Regn.No. 

an () 
TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

080 

069 

083 

TRVTH Result 

EIGHTY SIX 

EIGHTY FOUR 

EIGHTY 

W20687/00057 

SIXTY NINE 

C122/20687/0061 

PASS 

EIGHTY THREE 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B 

C1 

B 

B2 

B 

Controller of Examninations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area ls being 0ssued by the school as per format proscribed by tho Board. 



7389 

S.No.SSCE/2024/ 1292225 

This is to certify that 

Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

faurt 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

041 

Father's / Guardian's Name MANDEEP SINGH 

042 

043 

School 24241 GOVT MODEL SR SEC SCHOOL SECTOR 37-B CHANDIGARH 

048 

rforE Tufarut fHgAR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under: 

500 

502 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

503 

13608366 

PHYSICS 

SENIOR SCHOOLCERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2024 

AMITOJ SINGH 

BALJIT KAUR 

ENGLISH CORE 

MATHEMATICS 

CHEMISTRY 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

faeft Delhi 

ftfrr arr HfZreh vtt, 2024 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

SUBJECT 

GENERAL STUDIES 

HEALTH& PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

fais Dated : 13-05-2024 

047 

In the changed subject code, the test result ls glven under 100 marks. 

ferfaa ./PR.T 

040 

042 

029 

057 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

019 

020 

030 

023 

030 

066 

060 

Regn.No. C224/24241/0559 

072 

052 

087 

vfryTH Result 

SIXTY SIX 

SIXTY 

24241/00440 

SEVENTY TWO 

FIFTY TWO 

EIGHTY SEVEN 

PASS 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

C2 

C1 

B1 

D2 

A2 

A1 

A1 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic nchievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Diciplina aroa ls being lsusd by trho school as per fomat prescribad by the Board, 

THEORY i./IA TOTAL TOTAL (IN wORDS) 


