0852199



रजि. नं. Regn.No.

C122/20687/0061

20687/0005

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा. 2022 SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2022



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that AMITOJ SINGH

अनूक्रमांक Roll No. 13204804 माता का नाम BALJIT KAUR Mother's Name

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

MANDEEP SINGH Father's / Guardian's Name

19-12-2005 19TH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND FIVE जन्म तिथि Date of Birth

069141

20687 - VIVEK HIGH SCHOOL SECTOR-70 MOHALI PUNJAB विद्यालय School

की ज्ञैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार है has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

	विषय SUBJECT		সামাক MARKS OBTAINED			
विषय कोड SUB. CODE		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	योग TOTAL	योग (ज्ञब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
184 049 041 086 165	ENGLISH LNG & LIT. PAINTING MATHEMATICS STANDARD SCIENCE COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	066 020 060 049 034	018 066 020 020 049	084 086 080 069 083	EIGHTY FOUR EIGHTY SIX EIGHTY SIXTY NINE EIGHTY THREE	B1 C1 B1 B2 B1

परिणाम Result

PASS

परीक्षा नियंत्रक

Controller of Examinations

दिल्ली Delhi दिनांक Dated :

22-07-2022

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलव्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में प्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 1292225



रजि. नं. Regn.No. C224

. C224/24241/0559

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2024 SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2024



24241/00440

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that AMITOJ SINGH

13608366

अनुक्रमांक Roll No.

107389

माता का नाम

Mother's Name BALJIT KAUR

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's / Guardian's Name MANDEEP SINGH

विद्यालय

School 24241 GOVT MODEL SR SEC SCHOOL SECTOR 37-B CHANDIGARH

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	ग्रा./PR. आं.मू./IA	योग TOTAL	योग (ज्ञब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	047	019	066	SIXTY SIX	C2
041	MATHEMATICS	040	020	060	SIXTY	C1
042	PHYSICS	042	030	072	SEVENTY TWO	B1
043	CHEMISTRY	029	023	052	FIFTY TWO	D2
048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	057	030	087	EIGHTY SEVEN	A2
500	WORK EXPERIENCE				SUMPER REPER	A1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION	the first	Ala			A1
503	GENERAL STUDIES		4.20			A1
						~

परिणाम Result PASS

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

दिल्ली Delhi दिनांक Dated : 13-05-2024

सह-शीक्षेक उपलच्धियां : सह-शीक्षिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. परिवर्तित विषय कोड में, परीक्षा परिणाम 100 अंकों के अंतर्गत दिया गया है। In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.